
Japan Women's Empowerment Professional Football League
Scoresheet

[Match Commissioner] ISHII Hideaki    [Referee] YAMASHITA Yoshimi   [Assistant Referee] NAKAMOTO Saki
[Assistant Referee] IKKI Chihiro   [4th Official] KATSUMATA Misaki
[Scorekeeper] Tsunekatsu OTAKA

2022-23WE LEAGUE CUP  Final
on 14 October 2023   16:03 Kick-Off  Kawasaki Todoroki Stadium
[Attendance] 6,261   [Weather] Sunny later Cloudy, Light,  Temperature: 22.8℃,  Humidity: 61%
[Pitch condition] Excellent Lawn [Duration of match] 90min(extra-time:30min)
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ALBIREX NIIGATA LADIES

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min NoEX

GK 1 KONOMI Runa 0 00 0

DF 2 KINGA Yukari 0 64'0 0

DF 6 SAYAMA Momoko 0 91*0 0

DF 5 ICHINOSE Chisato 1 00 1

DF 20 SHIMABUKURO Namie 0 00 0

MF 18 WATANABE Mai 1 85'0 1

MF 8 OGAWA Ai 0 00 0

MF 23 YANASE Funa 0 00 0

MF 14 MATSUMOTO Manaka 1 85'1 0

MF 11 NAKASHIMA Yoshino 3 119'01 2

FW 13 TAKAHASHI Miyuki 7 13 3

GK 31 FUKUMOTO Miho

DF 3 GOYA Eriko 0 60

DF 15 FUJIU Natsumi 0 200

MF 9 UENO Mami 1 1801

MF 26 TACHIBANA Yo 0 1400

FW 17 OUCHI Rio

FW 19 YOSHINO Mao 0 110

GK 1 HIRAO Chika 0 00 0

DF 32 SHIRASAWA Yurie 0 82'0 0

DF 2 URAKAWA Riko 0 00 0

DF 20 YAMAYA Ruka 0 00 0

MF 17 TAKIKAWA Yume 1 82'0 1

MF 10 KAMIONOBE Megumi 0 00 0

MF 13 SUGITA Ami 2 01 1

MF 7 SONODA Mizuki 0 00 0

FW 19 KAWASUMI Nahomi 1 00 1

FW 8 ISHIBUCHI Moemi 0 64'0 0

FW 11 MICHIGAMI Ayaka 3 20 1

GK 21 TAKAHASHI Tomoko

DF 25 KAMURA Nanami

DF 31 SHIRAI Himeno 0 3200

MF 3 BROUGH Sian

MF 6 YANAGISAWA Saki

MF 18 ISHIDA Chihiro 0 800

FW 23 YAMAMOTO Yuina 1 1701
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Shots

Ttl
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45  90 Min NoEX

Manager   NAKAMURA Shin Manager   HASHIKAWA Kazuaki
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Shots

Goal Kick

Corner Kick

Direct FK

Indirect FK

（Offside）

Penalty

72' C1 18 ISHIDA Chihiro

114' C2 11 MICHIGAMI Ayaka

EX45Ttl 90

(Note1)

(Note2)

Offside section shows the number of
offside offences committed

*:Outside regulation time,such as
during half-time.

by the opponents.

[Cautions] C1:Unsporting behavior,C2:Rough play,C3:Dissent,C4:Persistent infringement,C5:Delay,C6:Not required distance,C7:Entry withou
t permission,C8:Departure without permission[Ejections] S1:Serious foul play,S2:Violent conduct,S3:Spitting,S4:Handball at goal-scoring
opportunity,S5:Other offence at goal-scoring opportunity,S6:Violent language,CS:Second caution

Min Scorers Scoring Play(～:Dribbling, →:Low ball, ↑:High ball, S:Shot)

HIROSH(first)
ALBL

1st

13 ○
13 ○

2nd

9 ○
11 ○

3rd

23 ○
7 W

4th

26 ○
18 P/C

Penalty Shoot-out

○：Goal,SV:Saved by Goalkeeper,W:Shot wide,P/C:Post/Crossbar

[Notes]

2023/10/14 19:08:00


